Position

Director Of Engineering/Project
Development

Principal Engineer
Capital Projects Manager
Assistant Engineer
Associate Planner
Engineering Technician I
Administrative Secretary
Accounting Technician

Associate Engineer

Other Positions Held City

Coronado

Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado

Coronado

Department Total Wages

Engineering

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

$164,547

$129,515
$128,165
$81,762
$66,202
$63,909
$58,110
$55,275
$36,410

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,598

$36,298
$36,187
$28,722
$24,195
$22,603
$24,051
$23,456
$12,238



