Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Engineering/Project Development		Coronado	Engineering	\$164,547	\$42,598
Principal Engineer		Coronado	Engineering	\$129,515	\$36,298
Capital Projects Manager		Coronado	Engineering	\$128,165	\$36,187
Assistant Engineer		Coronado	Engineering	\$81,762	\$28,722
Associate Planner		Coronado	Engineering	\$66,202	\$24,195
Engineering Technician II		Coronado	Engineering	\$63,909	\$22,603
Administrative Secretary		Coronado	Engineering	\$58,110	\$24,051
Accounting Technician		Coronado	Engineering	\$55,275	\$23,456
Associate Engineer		Coronado	Engineering	\$36,410	\$12,238